
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70046571 7PSSDB 15.76 3.10 48.86

70046581 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.84 3.10 49.10

70046591 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.82 3.10 49.04

70046599 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.84 4.15 65.74

70046613 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 15.72 4.30 67.60

70046641 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.75 3.10 48.82

70046657 P14 - (82379) SHELL OTCH 5PSSDB 15.78 4.70 74.17

70046706 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 15.84 3.75 59.40

70046732 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.69 4.15 65.11

70046754 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.83 4.30 68.07

70046778 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.71 3.10 48.70

70046796 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.76 4.30 67.77

70046850 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 15.80 3.75 59.25

70046877 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.75 3.85 60.64

70046902 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.77 3.10 48.89

70046915 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.78 4.15 65.49

70046946 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.84 3.10 49.10

70046968 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 15.78 3.75 59.18

70047009 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.79 4.15 65.53

70047027 5PSSDB 15.84 4.15 65.74

1186.20

5% -59.31

SUBTOTAL 1126.89

-$159.03

TOTAL $967.86

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 11/20/2023

R000980

518

D154

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4

P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2

Fuel


	11-10-2023 TO 11-16-2023



